FETK-T3.0 – Fast ECU Interfaces
Emulator Probe for the Renesas RH850 microcontroller family
CPU interface
Supported
processors
Renesas RH850 Family
For a complete list of supported microprocessors, please refer to
the product's User's Guide.

Operation temperature
Temperature range -40 °C to +110 °C / -40 °F to +230 °F
Ordering Information
1 – ES89x Interface Cable
2 – ECU Adapter Cables
3 – Power Supply Cables
4 – FETK - ECU Adapter
5 – Ethernet PC Connection
Order Name Short Name Order Number
FETK-T3
Emulator Probe for the Renesas RH850
microcontroller family, including gap pad
FETK‑T3.0A F‑00K‑111‑436
Optional Accessories for FETK-T3
1 – ES89x Interface Cable
1 GBit/s Ethernet Connection and Power Supply
Cable, Lemo 1B FGM - Lemo 1B FGH (10fc-10mc), 3 m
CBE260.1‑3 F‑00K‑109‑446
1 GBit/s Ethernet Connection and Power Supply
Cable, Lemo 1B FGM - Lemo 1B FGH (10fc-10mc), 8 m
CBE260.1‑8 F‑00K‑109‑447
2 – ECU Adapter Cable
FETK ECU Adapter Cable, pre-assembled into PG9
screwing, shield on ECU Housing, Lemo 1B PHM - JST
SHR (10mc-9fc), 0m60
CBAM300.3‑0m6 F‑00K‑112‑469
FETK ECU Adapter Cable, shield on ECU-Housing,
Lemo 1B PHM - JST SHR (10mc-9fc), 0m60
CBAM340.1‑0m6 F‑00K‑109‑302
FETK ECU Adapter Cable, shield on ECU Housing,
Lemo 1B HMM - JST SHR (10mc-9fc), 0m17
CBAM350.1‑0m17 F‑00K‑111‑439
2&3 – Combined ECU Adapter and Power Supply Cable
FETK ECU Adapter and Power Supply Cable, pre-
assembled into PG9 screwing, shield on ECU-
Housing, Lemo 1B PHM - JST SHR (10mc-9fc) / Lemo
0B PHG - open wire (2fc-1c), 0m60
CBAM305.1‑0m6 F‑00K‑109‑297
3 – Power Supply Cables
External Power Supply Cable for ETKs, Lemo 0B -
FGG open wires (2fc-1c), 2 m
K70.1 F‑00K‑109‑270